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OMIT EVALUATION SHEET FOR TEACHERS PARTICIPATING
IN TTLA4 Braunschweig/ Germany/ 10-16.02.2019

For a good informations structure, acording to the graph automatically sugested by the
computer, we gouped the items in grups, each contains 4 items, with the mention that the answers’
distribution are displayed after each grup of items; were registrated 7 answers, belongs students
implicated in the Reunion of Braunscweig.

7 raspunsuri

REZUMAT INDIVIDUAL Se acoeptt iZepunai i)

We would be glad to receive your feedback by filling the form: with 1 being ‘poorty fulfilled’ and 5
being "excellent’.

Referring to Practical Information before coming, most of the participating teachers
chose variant 5 (71.4% of the total), the rest choosing variant 3 and 4 (14.3%

Erasmus+
Page 1



Colegiul Economic Buzau
T. Vladimirescu, 15, Buzau
0040238724247/ 0040238721197
ODYSSEY-
MIGRATION AND ITS INFLUENCE ON TEENAGERS
2017-1-DE03-KA219-035513_3

Organizational aspects: 2. Accommeodation / Meals and drinks

4 (571 %)

3 (420 %)

Most of the participating - 4 teachers chose variant 5 (57.1% of the total), and 3 persons
(42.9% of the total) chose variant 4.

Organizational aspects: 3. Working sessions

raEpunEwur

5 (71,4 %)

1 2 3 2 b

To this item Working Session, variant 5 was chosen by 5 teachers (71.4%) and variant
4 was chosen by 2 teachers (28.8%% of the total)
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Organizational aspects: 4. Role of coordinator

4 (57,1 %)

4 teachers (57.1% of the total) appreciated the role of coordinator with 5 and 3
teachers (42.9%) with 4.

Organizational aspects: 5. Group dynamics

4 (57.1 %)

1 2 3 < ]

Group dynamics was appreciated with variant 4 by 4 teachers (57.1% of the total),
and with variant 5 by 3 teachers (42.8%) by 3 teachers.
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Organizational aspects: 6. Schedule

To the item Schedule, the variant 5 was chosen by 5 persons (71.4% of the total) and
the variants 4 and 3 by 1 person (14.3%) each of them.

Organizational aspects: 7. Time planning

raEpuneEur

5 (71,4 %)

00 %) 010 %)

1 2

To this item, the majority of teachers (71.4%) have chosen variant 5, and variant 3 and
4 were chosen only by a teacher(14.3%).
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Organizational aspects: 8. Meetings: logistics

At this item, the answer’s distribution is the same: the majority of teachers (71.4%)
have chosen variant 5, and variant 3 and 4 were chosen only by a teacher(14.3%).

How did the meeting correspond to your expectations : 1. Presenting the
effects of migration (made by each country)

raspunsur

4 (57.1 %)

2 (288 %)

1(14,3%)
00 %) 010 %)

1 2 3 2 1]

4 teachers were chosen variant 5 (57.1%), 2 teachers variant 4 (28.8%) and one teacher
(14.3%) was chosen variant 3
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How did the meeting correspond to your expectations : 2. Trips and
introducing host country

raspuneun

4 (57.1 %)

00 %) 00 %) 0 (0 %)

4 teachers (57.1%) were chosen variant 4 and 3 teachers (42.9%) variant 5.

How did the meeting correspond to your expectations : 3. Culture and
tradition presentation

FEEpUrELr

4 (57,1 %)

The majority of the teachers, 4 (57.1%) have chosen variant 4, 2 teachers (28.6%)
variant 5 and only one teacher chosen variant 3.
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How did the meeting correspond to your expectations: 4. Workshops
about migration

raspureun

5 (71.4 %)

00 %) 010 %) 00 %)

1 2 3 4 ]

And at this item, like the precedent, the majority of the teachers (71.4%) have chosen
variant 4; variant 5 was chosen by 2 teachers (28.6%)

How did the meeting correspond to your expectations: 5. Interviews with
immigrants from school

7 raspunsur

00 %) 0 (0 %) 00 %) 1{14.3 %)

1 2 3 2 ]

Interviews with immigrants were very interesting for the teachers. 6 of them. They
were chosen variant 5 (85.7%) and variant 4, (14,3%).
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How did the meeting correspond to your expectations: 6. visit the
Bremerhaven Migration Center

5 (71,4 %)

2 (286 %)

Variant 5 was chosen by 5 teachers (71.4%) and variant 4 by 2 teachers (28,8%)
The strong points of the meeting were:

Ewverything
Team spirit (a team that worka well together); flexibility (the team had the ability to change or adapt things as far as
necessary).

Everything was well crganized

The weak points of this meeting were:

Mone

Was there something missing? / Other comments?

Was there something missing? / Other comments?

Un raéspuns

‘Acest proiect este finantat cu sustinere din partea Comisiei Europene. Aceastd publicatie [comunicare] reflectd doar vederile
autorului, iar Comisia nu poate fi facutd responsabild pentru utilizarea informatiei pe care o contine.’
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